PRODUCT
BULLETIN
549
BNC CONNECTORS
HP75BNC SERIES BNC CONNECTORS
Switchcraft Inc. introduces a complete line of true 75 Ohm BNC
cable mount connectors. This new series was developed for the
broadcast industry, or wherever true 75 Ohm impedance BNC's

Body/Bayonet: Nickel-plated copper alloy
Center Conductor: 50 mi gold-plated copper alloy
Ordering Information
Part Number Cable Type
HP75BNC1 Belden #8241
HP75BNC2 Belden #8281B
HP75BNC6 Belden #1695A
HP75BNC7 Belden #1694A
HP75BNC9 Belden #1505A
HP75BNC10 Belden #1506A
HP75BNC12 Belden #1855A
5555 North Elston Avenue, Chicago, IL 60630, Phone: 773-792-2700, Fax: 773-792-2129
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при